TANIA DAS

PROFESSIONAL, FIELD & ACADEMIC
EXPERIENCE

2020

2020

2020

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2016

2015

Funded research, "Analysis of the
composition, diversity and threat to the
forests of Sanjay Gandhi Postgraduate
Institute of Medical Sciences, Lucknow."

(ongoing)

Illustrated book titled "DIY Forests" for
hands-on forest regeneration. (ongoing)

Pollinator Conservation Garden design,
Mankapur (ongoing)

Biodiversity Conservation Park
development at Scottish Cemetery,
Kolkata

Field Research, Afforestation of Tropical
Rainforests, Ecuador

Field Research, Conservation of the
Tropical moist deciduous forests of
Northern Western Ghats, Ratnagiri

Post-graduation Thesis, "Re-interpreting
Zoological Parks: Moving towards
Wildlife Conservation," Ahmedabad

Academic Research, Local & Urban Flora
of Ahmedabad

Academic Research, Wildlife Habitats at
Orchha Wildlife Sanctuary, Orchha

Academic Research, "Reclamation of
Landscapes Degraded by Open-cast
Mining," Ahmedabad

Academic Research, "Biophonies:
Determination of Ecological Health
through calls & sounds,"Ahmedabad

Academic Paper, "The Sensibilities of
Native Plantations in the English Gardens
of the 19th century and their Relevance
Today," Ahmedabad

Academic Research, Entomological Study
of Thol Bird Sanctuary, Ahmedabad

Biodiversity Study & Fresh Water
Conservation, East Kolkata Wetlands,
Kolkata

tania.forestdesigns@gmail.com

CONTACT
(+91) 990-319-3444

Urbtech Xaviers, Noida - 168

EDUCATION

2018

2018

2015

Specialization in Forest
Conservation, Fundacién Jatun
Sacha, Ecuador

Master of Landscape Design,
CEPT University, Ahmedabad

Bachelor of Design
Visva-Bharati University,
Shantiniketan

PROFESSIONAL EXPERIENCE

2020

2020

2019

2018

2018

2016

2015

Proprietress, Forét: Ecological
Landscape Design &
Conservation, Noida

Forest Consultant, Golden Hive
Foundation, Lucknow

Biodiversity Conservation
Consultant, Kolkata Scottish
Heritage Trust, Kolkata

Landscape Design Executive,
Hangingreens, Ghaziabad

Field Researcher, Applied
Environmental Research
Foundation, Northern Western
Ghats & Pune

Field Researcher,

Fundaciéon Jatun Sacha,
Ecuadorian Amazon Rainforest,
Ecuador

Intern,

Nature Environment and
Wildlife Society, East Kolkata
Wetlands, Kolkata



