TANIA DAS







PROFESSIONAL, FIELD & ACADEMIC EXPERIENCE

		EDUCATION	
2020	Funded research, "Analysis of the composition, diversity and threat to the forests of Sanjay Gandhi Postgraduate Institute of Medical Sciences, Lucknow." (ongoing)	2018	Specialization in Forest Conservation, Fundación Jatun Sacha, Ecuador
2020	Illustrated book titled "DIY Forests" for hands-on forest regeneration. (ongoing)	2018	Master of Landscape Design, CEPT University, Ahmedabad
2020	Pollinator Conservation Garden design, Mankapur (ongoing)	2015	Bachelor of Design Visva-Bharati University, Shantiniketan
2018	Biodiversity Conservation Park development at Scottish Cemetery, Kolkata		
2018	Field Research, Afforestation of Tropical Rainforests, Ecuador	PROI	FESSIONAL EXPERIENCE
2018	Field Research, Conservation of the Tropical moist deciduous forests of Northern Western Ghats, Ratnagiri	2020	Proprietress, Forêt: Ecological Landscape Design & Conservation, Noida
2017	Post-graduation Thesis, "Re-interpreting Zoological Parks: Moving towards Wildlife Conservation," Ahmedabad	2020	Forest Consultant, Golden Hive Foundation, Lucknow
2017	Academic Research, Local & Urban Flora of Ahmedabad	2019	Biodiversity Conservation Consultant, Kolkata Scottish Heritage Trust, Kolkata
2017	Academic Research, Wildlife Habitats at Orchha Wildlife Sanctuary, Orchha	2018	Landscape Design Executive,
2016	Academic Research, "Reclamation of Landscapes Degraded by Open-cast Mining," Ahmedabad	2018	Hangingreens, Ghaziabad Field Researcher, Applied Environmental Research Foundation, Northern Western Ghats & Pune
2016	Academic Research, "Biophonies: Determination of Ecological Health through calls & sounds,"Ahmedabad		
2016	Academic Paper, "The Sensibilities of Native Plantations in the English Gardens of the 19th century and their Relevance Today," Ahmedabad	2016	Field Researcher, Fundación Jatun Sacha, Ecuadorian Amazon Rainforest, Ecuador
2016	Academic Research, Entomological Study of Thol Bird Sanctuary, Ahmedabad	2015	5 Intern, Nature Environment and Wildlife Society, East Kolkata Wetlands, Kolkata
2015	Biodiversity Study & Fresh Water Conservation, East Kolkata Wetlands, Kolkata		